TTI – AVX
Tantalum Power Solutions
Power Conversion & Distribution
Power Supplies –
Providing smooth, filtered DC power
• Applications:
• From Digital Consumer to Nuclear Power Plant Start-Up.
• Hand Held (DSC, IPOD, PDA, Notebook, etc)

• Original Low Profile Series (0.050”)
CWR19 - Updated Range
• New part numbering system – includes case size!!
• All currently available Capacitance / Voltage Options included.
• “Living” specification – can accommodate additional ratings when available
CWR29 – Low ESR Versions
ALL: • SnPb Term is Standard
• Fused Solder or Hot Solder Dip (HSD)
• Au Term (Epoxy / Wire Bond)
• Au Term for RoHS Compliance
TAZ CWR QPL Extension Example
Original QPL Listing:
H case 47uF / 10v / 900mOhms
Upgrade from CWR06 to CWR09 Molded / Compliant Lead
Upgrade Voltage rating to 15v (CWR19)
Upgrade to 15v Low ESR Version (CWR29)
H case 47uF / 15v / 180 mOhms
Downsize to G case 15v Low ESR (CWR29)
G case 47uF / 15v / 275 mOhms
High End Applications
Same
Case
Size
Smaller
Case Size
Failsafe Option – Internal Fusing
• TBW Series – Internally Fused Low ESR
• Failsafe with Full Weibull capability
• B, C, D case, 10v – 50v ratings
• Fastest activation Thin-Film fuse
• Range of Fuse Characteristic options
Reliability & Failsafe
Digital / RF / Analog / Cpu Power Distribution
• Satellite / Micro Sat
• Avionic Instrumentation & Comms
• UAV Sensors & Comms
• Common Requirements:
• Mission Critical Reliability
• Smallest Size
• Lightest Payload
• Hybrid & PCB Compatibility
Micro-Miniature Applications
Micro Miniature Solution:
TBC Series Tantalum MicrochipTM
3 QPL Case sizes – 0603, 0805, 1206
COTS-Plus 0402!!!
Latest QPL Approval:
CWR15 - Current Status: 4v – 20v approval
Micro-Miniature Applications
Heavy Duty - Pulse Power Applications
Providing high energy / fast repetition on demand
Application defined by:
• Pulse Width
• Pulse Current
• Hold Up Voltage / Allowable Voltage Droop
• Capacitor Solution Defined By:
• High Capacitance…
• Low ESR…
…AT THE APPLICATION FREQUENCY & DUTY CYCLE
Pulse Power
Pulse Power